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
kitchen faclitles;  ample

Local 182 UA LS
Tosd, Gk 7sth, A et
A\mu:.\N LEGION _HALL, SI7T3

TOWER

REALTY COMPANY

raid River, avallable for recep
fiona: pafiies, fonces: Eatly reser
Jaliohs” suggésted. GR 49538, GR

IDYG WYLD, Golf, Club, Livonia'y
cwest, most modemn hall, n

S

ditdoned. bir nd
KE 7-7850 KE 1-9101 (uu~xncnc:.r:::ﬁxlm;mfmm“ fire
i S
ul
21—Rooms for Rent Al:‘::uun'é‘ Sroof Foms, for P

’

REFINED middieaged business man,
micely furnished .Hecping TOOM,
rivate home, vleinity and
Venoy: GA =

PRIVATE ROOM in small home for

banguets, eadings, showers, ete.
GA 10990,

prres 9
METROPOLITAN

Ao obnasels Sad s eiined
facllities. 26341 Plymopth Rd.

all

oman,
Rear Sonderiand, Knud T insporis:
tion. GA 2038

ROOMq for 2 gentlemen, to share,
R b, S, bore. GR 4=
554

ROOM In pritate home, employed
hﬂy‘ preferred.  Fammolr iglon atea.

V.EW. No. 6695, South MU, pear
L3 H‘,Plymoum A occaslons. Com-
pletd Kltchen, Ample paciing. Phone
31067 oF Gl 50

your home

Reduce your ;payments

EDWARD HENKEL CO

gh Jack Harriso:

Dependebles Service Slneo 1918
1343 First Natlonal Bldg.

WO 12853
Evenings GR 49123
ATTORNEY wil buy any Jand con-

tract even i payments are
Eillsoe Mrw%a’émmm u Feary,

LIVOMIA — Coventry Gardens,
‘bedroom, um’

toom, tireplace, 3 baths; “tintsh
pasement, 2 eaf parage | e Lo,
immediate cocup

er.

3

FARMINGTON
OPEN SUN. 2-5

ELEVEN MILE, (32781
mn.uon DOLLAR |panorama
s yours from 2% acre view lot
In delightful Ridgewood.. 1854
luxury ranch features spacious
living room, paneled lbrary,
ultra - convenient |built - in
kitchen, many cupboards, 8 nice
bedrms, extra closets Pan. rec.
room opens to lovel
atrear. $58,500.

FREEDOM RD,, 341
Alta Loma location,| attractive
styling will £iil you with pride,
1958 face brick ranchl has heat-

ly grounds

4—Cholce

basement, carpet, drapes, gar.
$24,900.

BY APPOINTMENT

HATHAWAY, Five room
cutie on wide tree'd lot close
to Grand River and Brighton
Expressway. Gas heat, enclosed
breezaway. New attached ga.
rage; comfortable lving with
Tow ¢axes; low price.| $12,500.
PLANNING TO, SELL?
CALL FO!
APPRAISAL TODAY

MATHERS
STEVENS
MARTIN

23352 FARMINGTON RD.
g rmmuron

GR 6-6100

Duilt by a cabinet maker.
Zecar att, gar, Spacious
Tolling freed lot. $34900.

PARK-LIKE YARD
You do not have to ba an
agricultural -specialist to
take care of these grounds.
The lawn, plants,. shrubs
and trees ers  fully ma-
tured, all you have to do is
enjoy the beauty in this 3-

ranch en
Nonhhroolc ]t has dining
room, 2 baths, large kitch.
en with custom made. cabl-
nets, full bsmt., 2%-car att.
- gar. Every inch of spna
bas been utilized.
morc extras. Call today ta

ee. $45,000.

Peaceful Nelghborhood
‘Whers warbling birds and
swaying trees puk you in a
world of gentleness, That's
our brick ranch on Welling-
ton in Wood Creek Farms,

utility room.
Lots of closet space, $32,
500

DISTINCTIVE DESICGN
Greets you the very min-
ute you drive up. Its ex-
terior and interior appoint-
ments speak of comfort,
ease and dignity. This hill-
side. ranch with exposed
basement has 3 bedrms,
25x17' lving room, fam,
room, 2 fireplaces, rec.
rm., 2 baths, 2<car att. gar,
Located on Bernadine in
beautiful Normandy Eills,
$37,900.

GORDON
WILLIAMSON

Gallery of Homes
28777 ORCHARD LAKE RD.
CR 471177

Rare Early American 21%-story
Colonial, 3 bedrooms on beauti-
ful 120" Jot.

-Moelke

GA 2-1600

HURRY!

Don't Wait . . . If You
Want to Live In
Plymouth

JUST ONE 4BEDROOM
NEW HOME LEFT IN

PARKLANE ESTATE

SHELDON RD. BETWEEN ANN
ARBOR TRAIL AND'ANN ARBOR

© 1 Colonial On
Large Lot Ready For

IMMEDIATE
OCCUPANCY
2% baths, paneiled family room
with fireplace, Hotpoint - built-
ins, full basement, 2-car atiach.

ed .garage. Open Sundays fo 2
pam., weekdays, 4 pm.

"THOMAS BUILT

HO
GA 29910 BR 20748

YOU

can be
SURE
we will
SELL
IT. .

1 MARQUETTE REALTY

43539 Grand River, Novi
349-4433

LIVONIA

trees, grape arbor, $32,000.

ELSEA

GR 6-0660

carpeted, "dis
$21500. By owmer, GA 1-8419.

6 room, 3 bedroom, facs brick
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